Contract for Project No. 21CS210, if this offer is accepted by the West County Wastewater. 

Item No.  Description Quantity Unit  Unit/LS Price  Amount 

1. Mobilization and demobilization, as 
described and specified, per lump sum (LS.)   

LS LS       

2. Replace three thousand seven hundred and 
fifty six (3,756) LF of underground 8” 
HDPE pipe, using pipe bursting methods, 
per lineal foot (LF.) 

3,756 LF       

3. 
Replace twelve (12) manholes, per each 
(EA.) 

12 EA       

4. 
Reconnect seventy eight (78) laterals, per 
each (EA.) 

78 EA       

5.